provide the Sponsors with proof that they are the authorized account holder of the social media 

account associated with their entry. 

4. PRIZE. 

4.1 There is one (1) prize (the “Prize”) available to be won by the Prize winner (“Winner”) which 

shall consist of twenty-five thousand (25,000) AIR MILES® Reward Miles. 

4.2 The Prize has an approximate retail value of three hundred thirty Canadian dollars (CDN 

$330.00).  

4.3 Winner is not entitled to monetary difference between actual Prize value and stated approximate 

Prize value, if any.